



GLAZE COINS WHITE

SKU: GLA20371

Categories: [Glazes & Gels](#), [Ingredients](#)

Approx. pieces: 2 | Pack size: 2 x 5kg |

White Compound-coating, coins, soft"

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

n/a

Contains:

Celery/celeriac	No
Lupin	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Soybeans	Yes
Milk	Yes
Mustard	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame seeds	No
Crustacea	No
Molluscs	No
Tree nuts	No
Gluten	No
Palm oil (RSPO)	Yes
Sulphur Dioxide	No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian	Yes
Vegan	No
Lactose intolerant	No
Coeliacs	Yes

Halal approved	Yes
Kosher approved	No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ	2416
Calories	588
Fat (g)	38.7
Sat. fat (g)	30.8
Carbohydrate (g)	55.4
Sugar (g)	55.2
Protein (g)	4.3
Salt (g)	0.11

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm, Coconut, Illipe in varying proportions), Skimmed MILK powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring (Vanillin).